Workgroup Server 8550/200
The Workgroup Server 8550/200 is
the most powerful member of the
PowerPC processor–based Workgroup
Server family from Apple. It delivers
file and print, database, Internet, and
communications capabilities that meet
the needs of growing workgroups in

May 1997. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
L01650B
Ordering Information
Workgroup Server 8550/200
(32MB/2GB/CD/DAT)
(Applications Server Solution)
Order No. M5488LL/A
• 512K level 2 cache, 1.4MB Apple
SuperDrive floppy disk drive, and mouse
• System software version 7.5.3
• Server Solutions CD and other bundled software
Workgroup Server 8550/200
(32MB/2GB/CD/DAT)
(AppleShare Server Solution)
Order No. M5489LL/A
• Identical to Order No. M5488LL/A, plus
AppleShare 4.2.1, Apple Remote Access
MultiPort Server software, and Server Manager
from Santorini
Workgroup Server 8550/200
(32MB/2GB/CD)
Order No. M5486LL/A
• AppleShare Server Solution without a DAT
drive or Retrospect Remote software
Workgroup Server 8550/200
(32MB/2GB/CD)
(Internet Server Solution for the World Wide Web)
Order No. M5487LL/A
• 512K level 2 cache, 1.4MB Apple SuperDrive
floppy disk drive, and mouse
• System software version 7.5.3
• Apple Internet Server Solution CD (WebSTAR;